
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The insolvency Act 1986 

Stetement of Company's 

” Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

insolvency Act 1985 

For official use 

Pt 

Company Number 

[oro la+Al 

To the Remstrar of Companies 

‘ 

Name of Company 

(B) inser full 
| 

name of { (a) 

company NETHERWATER ENVIRONMEN TRE : Limiteo 

Db Tul 
ene ANE AD) Cordon Alien Mert Simmonds of Simmoncs & Company 

Baoress(es) Crown House, 217 FBigher Hiligate, Stockport 

Chesmre, SKi SRB 

the liquidator(s) of the above nameo 

as ai (0) B“Ottoese 2013 
{c) Insen oBie company stiach esigiemem oF the company’s siierrs 

Signed Mote Date Kloffe __ 

Presenters 
neme, eddress 

and reference 
(if any} Liquidation Section 

[! 

For Official Use 

vn 
22/10/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

.



Rule 4.34- 
Form 4.19 

CVL 

* Insert the 
name of the 
Company 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THENAME OF NG THELWATEL GANURONULENTAL COMITED 

and 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affars of NETte sere ENU LON a Gated Cis (ces 

on the 3‘ Qes; 20 ¢3 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

l believe that the facts stated mm this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Ronan SAW? SIE AOTIOM 

sor MP bbl 
Dated IS -10:° 20193 . 



A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge” 

Uncharged assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

é £ 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Suddey BeoTOLS Nea 2e00 

Cactth tee Qaalty $9V0 $ RQ 

Estimated total assets evatlable for preferemhal creditors 

Signature td bug Date /S -/0 -20/3 

toqqh | teaab 



‘A1 —Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

1099 
£ 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors"- 

Estimated deficierey/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

£ 

Estimated presenbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debits secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | _ 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 
£ {24% 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excludmg any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 
ee b 72 

Estimated deficiency/surplusas regards non-preferennal credrtors z 2 b 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 336 

£ 

Shortfall to flonung charge holders (brought down) —_ 

Estimated deficiency/serphas as regards creditors 336 36 

Issued and called up caprtal | £ 2. 2 

Estimated total deficiency/suxptus-as regards members 

Signature pf Lied Date £3. -10 -2013 



‘INH Aapatig 

ul Ayadodd 

JaA0 
9731) JO 

UOIJUajad 
FuNule|> 

SIOUPa|la 
P
u
 

Sad1AJas 
10 

SPOOR 
JO 

“Ajddns 
ay 

jo 
aouenpe 

ur 
pied 

syunowe 
Suiuies> 

ssaojsn> 
pup 

sjuaWeedZe 
ajes 

|euol}!pUCd 
JO 

Buisea] 
[37ey9 

‘@seyound-auiy 
Jepun 

ssoupasd 
AyUap! 

PUe 
SLOypadd 

[|e BpN|aul 